
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  January 23, 2011 – Friday, February 3, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, January 23, 2011  
  Modern Archives Institute Greeting 
  US Federal Court of Appeals and U.S. district court Judges lunch 
  Speak to students at George Washington University 
     
 Tuesday, January 24, 2011 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  NARA Customer Service Forum 
 
Wednesday, January 25, 2011 
  Transformation Consultant with NARA Management Team 
 
Thursday, January 26, 2011 
 Transformation Consultant with NARA Management Team 
  
Friday, January 27, 2011 
  Greet NARA Administrative Officers Conference 
  Congressman Lacy Clay staff visit 
  Julia Young, President of COSA visit 
  NARA Citizen Archivist Researcher Forum 
 
Monday, January 30, 2012 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  White House Lunch 
  A’Lelia Bundles, President of the Foundation for the National Archives meeting  
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Tuesday, January 31, 2011 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  Afro-American History Society Quarterly meeting 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 2011 
  G8 Sherpa reception and dinner 
   
Thursday, February 2, 2011 
  Magna Carta Press Preview 
  White House Teleconference: We the People/Yes We Scan 
  NARA – OGIS open house 
              
Friday, February 3, 2011 
  Senator Jeff Sessions staff visit 
   
 
  
  


